
ILLINOIS WESLEYAN UNIVERSITY 
 

2013-2014 MEN’S BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 
 

 
DAY DATE OPPONENT      TIME 

 

Friday November 15 Titan Tip-Off Classic    6:00/8:00 

                                     (Ripon/Manchester/Aurora) 

Saturday November 16 Titan Tip-Off Classic     2:00/4:00 

                                     (Ripon/Manchester/Aurora) 

Friday November 22 @ Coe    6:00 pm 

Saturday November 23 @ Loras    7:00 pm 

Tuesday November 26 Wabash    7:00 pm 

Saturday December 7 Wash U    7:00 pm 

Saturday December 14 @ U. of Chicago    3:00 pm 

Tuesday December 17 Blackburn    7:00 pm 

Friday December 20 @ Hope Tournament  

Saturday December 21 @ Hope Tournament 

Thursday January 2 Franklin    7:00 pm 

Saturday January 4 @ Elmhurst    TBA 

Wednesday January 8 @ Augustana    TBA 

Saturday January 11 @ North Park    TBA 

Wednesday January 15 @ Millikin    TBA 

Saturday January 18 Wheaton    TBA 

Wednesday January 22 North Central    TBA 

Saturday January 25 @ Carthage    TBA 

Wednesday January 29 Millikin    TBA 

Saturday February 1 North Park    TBA 

Wednesday February 5 Augustana    TBA 

Saturday February 8 Elmhurst  

Wednesday February 12 @ North Central    

Saturday February 15 Carthage    TBA 

Saturday February 22 @ Wheaton    TBA 

Fri.-Sat. February 28-Mar 1 CCIW Conference Tournament    TBA 

Fri.-Sat. March 7-8 NCAA First Round Games    TBA 

 

Bold Print Denotes Home Game 
 


